
MOVIMIENTOS	CUENTA	TRIODOS	BANK	2018	-	EQUO	ASTURIAS

F.	ejecución F.	valor Concepto Importe Saldo
31/12/18 31/12/18 LIQUIDACION	AHORRO/CTA	COR 0 1.105,63
31/12/18 31/12/18 COMISION	MANTENIM.	CTA. -9 1.105,63
30/12/18 30/12/18 COMISION	EMISION	TRANSF. -1 1.114,63
30/12/18 31/12/18 ABONO	Hotel	La	Polar	/	Alojamiento	/Acto	Urbanismo	Sostenible -127,11 1.115,63
21/12/18 21/12/18 TRASPASO	S/O 1.081,51 1.242,74
16/12/18 16/12/18 ABONO	Registro	dominio	web -38,42 161,23
4/12/18 4/12/18 ABONO	Alquiler	Diciembre	2018	/	La	Fabrica	de	Ideas	 -174,88 199,65
27/11/18 27/11/18 COMISION	EMISION	TRANSF. -1 374,53
27/11/18 27/11/18 TRANSF	PARA	Notaria	Vega	de	Anzo	Acta	de	Constitucion	Alternativa	Verd -299,9 375,53
5/11/18 5/11/18 ABONO	Alquiler	Noviembre	2018	/La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -153 675,43
6/10/18 6/10/18 COMISION	EMISION	TRANSF. -1 828,43
6/10/18 8/10/18 ABONO	Kilometraje	y	peajes	/	Acto	Residuos -169,98 829,43
6/10/18 6/10/18 ABONO	Alquiler	Octubre	2018	/La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -153 999,41
1/10/18 1/10/18 ABONO	Comida	/	Jornada	Residuos -73,5 1.152,41
1/10/18 1/10/18 ABONO	Párking	Hotel	Astures	/	Jornada	Residuos -13,2 1.225,91
30/9/18 30/9/18 LIQUIDACION	AHORRO/CTA	COR 0 1.239,11
30/9/18 30/9/18 COMISION	MANTENIM.	CTA. -9 1.239,11
28/9/18 28/9/18 COMISION	EMISION	TRANSF. -1 1.248,11
28/9/18 28/9/18 ABONO	Alojamiento	Hotel	Astures	/	Jornadas	Residuos -55 1.249,11
7/9/18 7/9/18 ABONO	Alquiler	Septiembre	2018	/	La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -153 1.304,11
5/8/18 5/8/18 ABONO	Alquiler	Agosto	2018	/La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -153 1.457,11
27/7/18 27/7/18 TRASPASO	S/O 110 1.610,11
26/7/18 26/7/18 COMISION	EMISION	TRANSF. -1 1.500,11
26/7/18 26/7/18 TRANSF	PARA	guebs	cloud	hosting,	SL	79378 -72,45 1.501,11
3/7/18 3/7/18 ABONO		Alquiler	Julio	2018	/	La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -153 1.573,56
30/6/18 30/6/18 LIQUIDACION	AHORRO/CTA	COR 0 1.726,56



30/6/18 30/6/18 COMISION	MANTENIM.	CTA. -9 1.726,56
15/6/18 15/6/18 TRASPASO	S/O 1.270,91 1.735,56
5/6/18 5/6/18 Abono	Alquiler	Junio	2018	/	La	fábrica	de	Ideas -153 464,65
5/6/18 5/6/18 TRASPASO	S/O 465 617,65
14/5/18 14/5/18 TRASPASO	S/O 5 152,65
3/5/18 3/5/18 ABONO	Kilometraje	y	peajes	/	Acto	urbanismo	Sostenible -116,85 147,65
9/4/18 9/4/18 COM.EMISION	TRANSF.C-34 -0,1 264,5
9/4/18 9/4/18 ABONO		Alquiler	Abril	2018	/	La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -181,39 264,6
9/4/18 9/4/18 ABONO	Costas	Recurso	Regasificadora -484 445,99
31/3/18 31/3/18 LIQUIDACION	AHORRO/CTA	COR 0 929,99
31/3/18 31/3/18 COMISION	MANTENIM.	CTA. -9 929,99
5/3/18 5/3/18 ABONO		Alquiler	Marzo	2018	/	La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -196,1 938,99
7/2/18 7/2/18 DEVOLUCION	Radio	Taxi	Gijón 25 1.135,09
6/2/18 6/2/18 ABONO		Alquiler	Febrero	2018	/	La	Fábrica	de	Ideas -203,75 1.110,09
5/2/18 5/2/18 COM.EMISION	TRANSF.C-34 -0,1 1.313,84
5/2/18 5/2/18 ABONO	Alojamiento	Ponente	/	Acto	Prevención	de	Residuos -99,9 1.313,94
2/2/18 2/2/18 COM.EMISION	TRANSF.C-34 -0,1 1.413,84
2/2/18 2/2/18 ABONO	Kilometraje	y	peajes	/	Acto	Prevención	de	Residuos -159,28 1.413,94
2/2/18 2/2/18 ABONO	Comida	/	Acto	Prevenciaón	de	Residuos -93,84 1.573,22
30/1/18 30/1/18 COM.EMISION	TRANSF.C-34 -0,1 1.667,06
30/1/18 30/1/18 ABONO	Radio	Taxi	Gijón -25 1.667,16
9/1/18 9/1/18 ABONO	Alquiler	Enero	2018	/	La	Fabrica	de	Ideas -197,68 1.692,16


